

| SL. No | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS |
|--------|------|--|---|
| | | | <p data-bbox="643 353 916 383">WPMS 3087/2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 389 1385 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="643 472 1485 562">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="643 595 1485 730">Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate, i/b Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocate for the respondent no. 1 to 5.</p> <p data-bbox="643 763 1485 898">(2) At the request of learned Counsel for the respondent no. 1 to 5, list tomorrow as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1032 1453 1099" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 12.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="643 1111 663 1133">Pr</p> |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|