

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="603 353 933 383">WPMS No. 3087 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="603 387 1347 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="603 463 1506 555">Mr. Siddhartha Singh, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="603 593 1506 685">2. Mr. Rajat Mittal, Advocate for the caveator.</p> <p data-bbox="603 723 1506 815">3. Ms. Anjali Bhargava, Advocate for respondent no. 12.</p> <p data-bbox="603 853 1461 893">4. List this case on 19.11.2024 as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="890 996 1453 1037"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1050 1041 1222 1070">13.11.2024</p> <p data-bbox="603 1108 667 1137">Navin</p>

--	--	--	--