

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>12.02.2025</u>		<p>WPMS No. 3087 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Rachit Manglik, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the petitioners and Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for caveator.</p> <p>2. At the request of Mr. Rajat Mittal, learned counsel for caveator, adjourned to 20.03.2025, to enable him to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>3. Interim order, if any, to continue till next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 12.02.2025</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>